
Monster Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

October 21, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing 

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Robert West                       Waynesboro  MS        491    34   M       1 Top Fin             21:51.0      7:03/M 
      2    Richard Walley                    Waynesboro  MS        457    37   M       1 30-39               22:46.9      7:21/M 
      3    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        485    66   M       1 60-69               24:31.5      7:55/M 
      4    Shannon Brabham                   Waynesboro  MS        478    47   F       1 Top Fin             26:30.2      8:33/M 
      5    Dick Thomas                       Hattiesburg  MS       488    57   M       1 50-59               26:45.6      8:38/M 
      6    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           459    49   F       1 40-49               29:02.5      9:22/M 
      7    Johnston Deveon                   Waynesboro  MS        490    23   M       1 20-29               30:24.8      9:48/M 
      8    Debra Foxworth                    Waynesboro  MS        472    31   F       1 30-39               30:45.5      9:55/M 
      9    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS           479    57   F       1 50-59               32:31.6     10:29/M 
     10    Caitlin Johnston                  Waynesboro  MS        455    21   F       1 20-29               33:02.6     10:39/M 
     11    Vanessa Roscoe                    State Line  MS        465    47   F       2 40-49               34:03.5     10:59/M 
     12    Jordynne McCarty                  Waynesboro  MS        449    22   F       2 20-29               38:13.9     12:20/M 
     13    Connie Grimes                     Waynesboro  MS        456    52   F       2 50-59               38:14.0     12:20/M 
     14    Miranda King                      State Line  MS        489    39   F       2 30-39               41:22.9     13:21/M 
     15    Sharon Ezell                      Waynesboro  MS        475    56   F       3 50-59               42:12.3     13:37/M 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        484    66   F       1 Top Fin             40:16.9     12:59/M 
      2    Lisa Gray                         Waynesboro  MS        470    53   F       1 50-59               45:56.1     14:49/M 
      3    Gracie Warren                     Waynesboro  MS        458    53   F       2 50-59               45:58.1     14:50/M 
      4    Natasha Clark                     Millry  AL            492    30   F       1 30-39               46:35.2     15:02/M 
      5    Melissa Thornton                  Buckatunna  MS        460    52   F       3 50-59               46:58.1     15:09/M 
      6    Cindy Reynolds                    Buckatunna  MS        461    53   F       4 50-59               46:58.3     15:09/M 
      7    Donna Crane                       Buckatunna  MS        471    52   F       5 50-59               46:58.8     15:09/M 
      8    Donna Hopkins                     Waynesboro  MS        468    54   F       6 50-59               47:01.5     15:10/M 
      9    Laura Owen                        Waynesboro  MS        469    49   F       1 40-49               47:01.9     15:10/M 
     10    Daphne McCarty                    Waynesboro  MS        481    55   F       7 50-59               48:19.1     15:35/M 
     11    Halee Dunaway                     Columbia  MS          453    21   F       1 20-29               50:14.8     16:12/M 
     12    Alan Marek                        Florence  MS          452    22   M       1 Top Fin             50:15.1     16:13/M 
     13    Aly Dunaway                       Columbia  MS          454    15   F       1 11-19               50:15.8     16:13/M 
     14    Sharon Beard                      Waynesboro  MS        477    58   F       8 50-59               50:48.8     16:23/M 
     15    Tracy Turner                      Shubuta  MS           483    45   F       2 40-49               50:51.9     16:24/M 
     16    Stephanie Beard                   Waynesboro  MS        476    40   F       3 40-49               52:14.1     16:51/M 
     17    Ava Beasley                       Buckatunna  MS        473    43   F       4 40-49               52:14.3     16:51/M 
     18    Lanita Napier                     Waynesboro  MS        462    47   F       5 40-49               55:27.6     17:53/M 
     19    Sabrina Nelson                    State Line  MS        466    31   F       2 30-39               55:29.6     17:54/M 
     20    Shanetha Williams                 Waynesboro  MS        474    36   F       3 30-39               55:30.6     17:54/M 



Monster Dash 5K

Age Group Results

October 21, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing 

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Robert West                       Waynesboro  MS        491   34        1        21:51.0      7:03/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Waynesboro  MS        478   47        4        26:30.2      8:33/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Johnston Deveon                   Waynesboro  MS        490   23        7        30:24.8      9:48/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Caitlin Johnston                  Waynesboro  MS        455   21       10        33:02.6     10:39/M 
       2    Jordynne McCarty                  Waynesboro  MS        449   22       12        38:13.9     12:20/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Richard Walley                    Waynesboro  MS        457   37        2        22:46.9      7:21/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Debra Foxworth                    Waynesboro  MS        472   31        8        30:45.5      9:55/M 
       2    Miranda King                      State Line  MS        489   39       14        41:22.9     13:21/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           459   49        6        29:02.5      9:22/M 
       2    Vanessa Roscoe                    State Line  MS        465   47       11        34:03.5     10:59/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dick Thomas                       Hattiesburg  MS       488   57        5        26:45.6      8:38/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS           479   57        9        32:31.6     10:29/M 
       2    Connie Grimes                     Waynesboro  MS        456   52       13        38:14.0     12:20/M 
       3    Sharon Ezell                      Waynesboro  MS        475   56       15        42:12.3     13:37/M



Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        485   66        3        24:31.5      7:55/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alan Marek                        Florence  MS          452   22       12        50:15.1     16:13/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        484   66        1        40:16.9     12:59/M

Female 11 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Aly Dunaway                       Columbia  MS          454   15       13        50:15.8     16:13/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Halee Dunaway                     Columbia  MS          453   21       11        50:14.8     16:12/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Natasha Clark                     Millry  AL            492   30        4        46:35.2     15:02/M 
       2    Sabrina Nelson                    State Line  MS        466   31       19        55:29.6     17:54/M 
       3    Shanetha Williams                 Waynesboro  MS        474   36       20        55:30.6     17:54/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Laura Owen                        Waynesboro  MS        469   49        9        47:01.9     15:10/M 
       2    Tracy Turner                      Shubuta  MS           483   45       15        50:51.9     16:24/M 
       3    Stephanie Beard                   Waynesboro  MS        476   40       16        52:14.1     16:51/M 
       4    Ava Beasley                       Buckatunna  MS        473   43       17        52:14.3     16:51/M 
       5    Lanita Napier                     Waynesboro  MS        462   47       18        55:27.6     17:53/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lisa Gray                         Waynesboro  MS        470   53        2        45:56.1     14:49/M 
       2    Gracie Warren                     Waynesboro  MS        458   53        3        45:58.1     14:50/M 
       3    Melissa Thornton                  Buckatunna  MS        460   52        5        46:58.1     15:09/M 
       4    Cindy Reynolds                    Buckatunna  MS        461   53        6        46:58.3     15:09/M 
       5    Donna Crane                       Buckatunna  MS        471   52        7        46:58.8     15:09/M 
       6    Donna Hopkins                     Waynesboro  MS        468   54        8        47:01.5     15:10/M 
       7    Daphne McCarty                    Waynesboro  MS        481   55       10        48:19.1     15:35/M 
       8    Sharon Beard                      Waynesboro  MS        477   58       14        50:48.8     16:23/M


